IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2962N
Feb 2025
Visit our website at Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystemsTM RSTi-EP
SPECIALITY MODULES
(EP-5111, EP-5112, EP-5121, EP-5212,
EP-5261, EP-5311, EP-5422, EP-5442, EP-5324, EP-5714,

• Compatible for 2 and 3 wire connection
• Built-in Web server for diagnostic information and firmware update through RSTi-EP Network Adapters.
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-5111 1 Channel High Speed Counter, AB 100 kHz 1 DO 24 VDC, 0.5A
EP-5112 2 Channel High Speed Counter, AB 100 kHz
EP-5121 1 Channel High Speed Counter, AB 500 kHz
EP-5212 2 Channel Frequency Measurement, 100 kHz
EP-5422 2 Channels PWM Output, Positive Logic, 24 VDC, 0.5 A
EP-5442 2 Channels PWM Output, Positive Logic, 24 VDC, 2.0 A
EP-5261 1 Channel Serial Communications, 232, 422, 485
EP-5311 SSI Encoder, BCD or Gray-Code Format, 5/24 VDC
EP-5324 IO-Link Communication Module, 4 Channels
EP-5714 4 channels Analog HART Input, Current 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-5612 2 channels Strain gauge 24 Bits with Diagnostics 4 or 6 wire
EP-5501 1 Channel Stepper Motor, 2 phase.
RSTi-EP Specialty Modules       Important Product Information
GFK-2962N Feb 2025
Visit our website at Emerson.com/PACSystems 3
Specifications